
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/05/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COMPÉTITION GRAND CLUB
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,8 14 24

2 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,7 14 20

3 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 15,9 15 17

4 DEWISME Jean-Louis SERAINCOURT FRA 11,7 13 17

5 FLEURY Michel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4 18 16

6 CATTANEO Antoine SERAINCOURT FRA 14,0 15 13

7 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,1 12 13

8 GUILLON Patrick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 17,5 17 12

9 DAMAY Florence ILE FLEURIE FRA 18,4 19 11

10 DEFRASNE Jean-Marie ILE DE FRANCE FRA 21,3 21 11

11 NGUYEN Van ERMONT FRA 20,5 20 11

12 DAMAY Jean-Paul ILE FLEURIE FRA 23,0 22 11

13 LAFORET Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,2 19 11

14 VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 27,0 27 9

15 LABRO Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,0 21 8

16 AINOUZ Majid LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,6 18 8

17 CATTANEO Martine SERAINCOURT FRA 17,7 21 8

18 NGUYEN Chuong Duong LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,5 20 7

19 MOREAU Véronique LE GRAND CLUB FRA 16,4 19 7

20 POCQUET Gérard PARIS FRA 33,5 33 6

21 D'AUTICHAMP-CHAUMET VirginieLE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,6 19 6

22 LABRO Jean-Claude LE GRAND CLUB FRA 33,2 33 6

23 GRUCHET Gerald LE GRAND CLUB FRA 21,3 21 6

24 BEDEL Denis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4 18 5

25 LAJAUNIAS Jean-Pierre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,1 25 5

26 DANGEON Madeleine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,8 30 4

27 CARPENTIER Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 29,0 29 4

28 NAVARRO Marie-Aimée LE GRAND CLUB FRA 32,0 33 4

29 GUILLON Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 19,0 19 3

30 DOSIERE Solange LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,6 36 2

31 SALMON RIERA Nicole LE GRAND CLUB FRA 32,1 33 1
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/05/2017Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

COMPÉTITION GRAND CLUB
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,8 14 37

2 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,7 14 33

3 FLEURY Michel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4 18 33

4 LABRO Jean-Claude LE GRAND CLUB FRA 33,2 33 32

5 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 15,9 15 31

6 DANGEON Madeleine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,8 30 30

7 DEWISME Jean-Louis SERAINCOURT FRA 11,7 13 29

8 CATTANEO Antoine SERAINCOURT FRA 14,0 15 28

9 NAVARRO Marie-Aimée LE GRAND CLUB FRA 32,0 33 28

10 DEFRASNE Jean-Marie ILE DE FRANCE FRA 21,3 21 27

11 DAMAY Jean-Paul ILE FLEURIE FRA 23,0 22 27

12 VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 27,0 27 27

13 LAFORET Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,2 19 27

14 NGUYEN Van ERMONT FRA 20,5 20 26

15 GUILLON Patrick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 17,5 17 26

16 DAMAY Florence ILE FLEURIE FRA 18,4 19 25

17 POCQUET Gérard PARIS FRA 33,5 33 25

18 NGUYEN Chuong Duong LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,5 20 24

19 AINOUZ Majid LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,6 18 24

20 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,1 12 22

21 LABRO Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,0 21 21

22 CATTANEO Martine SERAINCOURT FRA 17,7 21 21

23 CARPENTIER Gilles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 29,0 29 20

24 MOREAU Véronique LE GRAND CLUB FRA 16,4 19 20

25 SALMON RIERA Nicole LE GRAND CLUB FRA 32,1 33 19

26 D'AUTICHAMP-CHAUMET VirginieLE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,6 19 19

27 LAJAUNIAS Jean-Pierre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,1 25 19

28 DOSIERE Solange LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,6 36 18

29 BEDEL Denis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4 18 16

30 GRUCHET Gerald LE GRAND CLUB FRA 21,3 21 16

31 GUILLON Martine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 19,0 19 14
-


